C-22035 Child Nutrition Program Technology Solution
Award to: Cybersoft Primero Edge

Proposals were evaluated based on firm history and services, functionality, support
approach, technical requirements, and proposed fee schedule. Cybersoft Primero Edge
was determined to be the most advantageous proposal for the District's needs.

VENDOR

SOFTWARE
YEAR 1

SOFTWARE
YEAR 2

SOFTWARE
YEAR 3

SOFTWARE
YEAR 4

SOFTWARE
YEAR 5

CYBERSOFT
PRIMERO
EDGE -
Houston, TX

$29,945.00

Fee Waived

$59,600.00

$59,600.00

$59,600.00

13
EDUCATION -
Nashville, TN

$45,860.00

$37,670.00

$37,670.00

$37,670.00

$37,670.00

EMS LINQ,
INC. -
Wilmington,
NC

$62,125.00

$52,865.00

$52,865.00

$52,865.00

$52,865.00




