## **C-22035 Child Nutrition Program Technology Solution**

Award to: Cybersoft Primero Edge

Proposals were evaluated based on firm history and services, functionality, support approach, technical requirements, and proposed fee schedule. Cybersoft Primero Edge was determined to be the most advantageous proposal for the District's needs.

VENDOR	SOFTWARE YEAR 1	SOFTWARE YEAR 2	SOFTWARE YEAR 3	SOFTWARE YEAR 4	SOFTWARE YEAR 5
CYBERSOFT PRIMERO EDGE - Houston, TX	\$29,945.00	Fee Waived	\$59,600.00	\$59,600.00	\$59,600.00
I3 EDUCATION - Nashville, TN	\$45,860.00	\$37,670.00	\$37,670.00	\$37,670.00	\$37,670.00
EMS LINQ, INC Wilmington, NC	\$62,125.00	\$52,865.00	\$52,865.00	\$52,865.00	\$52,865.00